e Mrlsty nifshor i

Cislo 25/13-14
31.bfezna 2014

TJ Sokol Véazany - TJ Podluzan Prusénky B 7:1 2603-2401 (9,5:2,5) 30.03.
TJ Sokol Vracov B - SK STAK Domanin 7:1 2586-2422 (10:2) 28.03.
TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B - KK Jiskra Cejkovice B 6:2 2608-2498  (7:5) 29.03.
TJ Sokol Mistin B - SK Kuzelky Dubnany C 6:2 2670-2589  (8:4) 29.03.
KK Sokol Litencice - TJ Sokol Mistiin C 4:4 2470-2478  (7:5) 28.03.
TJ Jiskra Kyjov - KC Hodonin 2:6 2446-2531 (4,5:7,5) 30.03.
TJ Podluzan Prusanky C - TJ Sokol Vracov C 6:2 2665-2553  (6:6) 30.03.
Tabulka:
1. KC Hodonin 23 19 1 3 122,0:62,0 166,0:110,0 2565 39
2. TJ Sokol Misttin B 23 18 0 5 126,0:58,0 180,0:96,0 2561 36
3. TJ Sokol Vazany 23 17 0 6 118,0:66,0 158,5:117,5 2542 34
4. TJ Jiskra Kyjov 23 16 1 6 121,0:63,0 160,0:116,0 2496 33
5. TIJ Sokol Vracov B 23 13 0 10 99,0:85,0 151,0:125,0 2498 26
6. TJ Sokol Vracov C 23 12 2 9 94,0:90,0 135,5:140,5 2478 26
7. TJ Podluzan Prusanky B 23 11 0 12 96,0:88,0 140,0:136,0 2469 22
8. KK Sokol Litencice 23 9 3 11 87,5:96,5 139,5:136,5 2467 21
9. TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B 23 9 2 12 90,0:94,0 131,5:144,5 2490 20
10. TJ Podluzan Prusanky C 23 9 1 13 77,5:106,5 115,5:160,5 2470 19
11. SK Kuzelky Dubnany C 23 7 1 15 73,0:111,0 115,0:161,0 2471 15
12. KK Jiskra CejkoviceB 23 6 2 15 71,0:113,0 126,0:150,0 2444 14
13. SK STAK Domanin 23 4 1 18 64,0:120,0 121,0:155,0 2462 9
14. TJ Sokol Misttin C 23 3 2 18 49,0:135,0 92,5:183,5 2366 8
TJ Sokol Vazany 2603 7:1 2401 TJ Podluzan Prusanky B
(9,5:2,5)
SEDLACEK Petr 407  2:0 387 LAUKO Jii
KAMENISTAK Jozef 404 05:1,5 417 VALIS Ladislav
ZELEZNY Miloslav 454 2:0 371 ZALESAKOVA Séra *)
MALY Petr 444  2:0 402 KRISTOVA Alena
KOVAR Jan 430 1:1 407 FLAMIK Pavel
KAMENISTAK Josef 464 2:0 417 PALKA Michal

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: ZALESAKOVA Sara + ZVEDELIKOVA Alena

rozhod&i: KOVAR Jan
divaki: 14
utkani trvalo: 2:32

TJ Sokol Vracov B 2586 7:1 2422 SK STAK Domanin
(10:2)

KONECNY Jaroslav 417 1:1 432 VASINA Zbynék
BILEK Martin 446 2:0 370 JURfK Jakub
JANECEK Jan 402 1:1 373 BYCKOVA Marie

RYBA Josef 445  2:0 428 FILIPEK Voijtéch
PECHAL Martin 434 2:0 399 JURIK Vaclav
NEJEDLIK Vitézslav 442 2:0 420 JURIK Richard



rozhod¢i: NEJEDLIK Vitézslav
divaku: 16
utkani trvalo: 2:25

TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B 2608 6:2 2498 KK Jiskra Cejkovice B

(7:5)
BENES Jan 397 02 441 KOMOSNY Martin
SVAB Milan 459  2:0 392 ZELINKA Lukas
HERUFEK Radim 419  2:0 379 DOLINAJEC Pavel
SEDLACEK Jaromir 470  2:0 418 STAVEK Vladimir
HERUFEK Frantisek ml. 413 02 434 SYKORA Adam
HERUFEK Robert 450 1:1 434 BURIAN Zden&k
rozhod&i: HERUFEK Robert
divaka: 15

utkani trvalo: 2:30

TJ Sokol MistfinB 2670 6:2 2589 SK Kuzelky Dubnany C

(8:4)
MACEK Roman 468  2:0 448 TEPLIK Ladislav
FIALA Martin 432 1:1 420 DRATVA Filip
HOLESINSKY Radim 447  2:0 422 BLAHUSEK Jan
LUZA Véclav 431 1:1 432 HORAK Petr
CIZLER Jakub 416 02 446 ANTOS Pavel st.
POLASEK Jaroslav 476 2:0 421 MACAK Martin
rozhod¢éi: NIKO Bohuslav
divaku: 28
utkani trvalo: 2:23
KK Sokol Litenéice 2470 4:4 2478 TJ Sokol Mistiin C
(7:5)
ZAPLETALOVA Monika 432 1:1 406 SPACEK Adam
STERBOVA Miroslava 421 1:1 459 KOZAK Vladislav
POSOLDA Pavel 420 1:1 415 URC Drahomir
KOCHANICEK Milan 411 2:0 367 MESICEK Pavel
VESELY Rostislav 432 2:0 417 BRHEL Pavel
KRAVICOVA Katefina (*) 354 02 414 MATYAS Jifi

stiidani: od 65. hodu: KRAVICOVA Katefina + ZAPLETAL Ludgk
rozhod¢i: ZAPLETAL Ludék

divaka: 18

utkani trvalo: 4:25

TJ Jiskra Kyjov 2446 2:6 2531 KC Hodonin

(4,5:7,5)
POLASEK Libor 424  1:1 407 KRIiZ Stépan
MATOUSEK Jan 395 0:2 419 TUSL Michal
MISUREC Vit 434 2:0 422 ZDRAZIL Michal
SPACEK Jifi 384 0:2 465 KRIZ Radek
SVOZIL Antonin st. 409 1:1 414 KADLEC Radovan
SVOZIL Antonin ml. 400 0,5:1,5 404 FIALKA Frantisek



rozhodéi: SPACEK Jif
divaku: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:55

TJ Podluzan Prusanky C 2665

o N

2553 TJ Sokol Vracov C

KOLIBA Petr 423

SIMEK Milan 447
TESARIK Martin 472
ESTERKA Stanislav st. 474
SIMEK Michal 431
SIMKOVA Jitka 418

rozhod¢éi: KOLIBA Petr
divaku: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:40

Starty nahradniku:

2. start: JANECEK Jan (Vracov, 21247)
1. start: BILEK Martin (Vracov, 21745), KONECNY Jaroslav (Vracov, 21224)

Pofradi jednotlivci:
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. KORDULA Tomés
. POLASEK Jaroslav
. KAMENISTAK Josef

. NEJEDLIK Vit&zslav

. SVOZIL Antonin st.
. HOLESINSKY Radim
. KADLEC Radovan

. LASOVSKY Dusan
. SVOZIL Antonin ml.

. HERUFEK Robert

. VESELY Rostislav
. KAMENISTAK Jozef

. HERUFEK Franti$ek ml.
. SEDLACEK Zden&k

druzstvo
Hodonin
Vracov C
Domanin
Mistiin B
Vézany
Mistiin B
Hodonin
Vracov B
Hodonin
Vracov C
Mistiin B
Kyjov
Mistiin B
Hodonin
Vracov B
Mistiin B
Vracov C
Hodonin
Vézany
Kyjov
Vracov B
Valtice B
Prusanky C
Kyjov
Litencice
Vézany
Vézany
Prusanky B
Vracov B
Valtice B
Mistiin B
Dubnany C

O = N = = =
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435
416
439
388
427
448

KORDULA Tomas
MICEK David
PTACKOVA Lucie
KENO Radim
SASIN Tomas
HLADIK Jifi

celkem

460,5
4423
436,0
4355
4354
4348
4345
433,6
430,6
430,5
429.6
4292
428,9
428,7
428,7
4273
4270
426,8
426,6
426,1
4254
4253
4252
425,1
4247
424.4
4243
4242
4227
4223
421,7
01,5

dorazka

308,8 151,7

145,1

298,2 1379
297,2 1383
303,3 132,1
295,7 139,1
299,0 1354
300,7 1329
2932 1374

131,3

2984 1312
292,1
2974 131,5
292,5 1362
293,6 135,0
2958 1315
290,0 137,0
290,0 136,8
292,0 134,7
2942 131,9
289,7 135,7
291,7 133,6

137,1

128,1

295,7 1294
293,9 130,8
293,0 131,5
289,9 1344
291,0 133,2
293,8 129,0
292,7 129,6
296,7 125,0
292,6 1289

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

3,5 11/12  (503)
43 11/11  (493)
42 10/10  (464)
3,6 10/11  (482)
50 11/11  (478)
58 9/11  (486)
62 8/12  (480)
48 10/11  (467)
6,8 10/12  (483)
49 10/11  (460)
70 8/11  (466)
56 11/11  (475)
44 8/11  (461)
57 12/12  (471)
6,0 11/11  (504)
64 9/11  (456)
59 9/11  (453)
74 9/12  (476)
72 9/11  (488)
52 11/11  (474)
56 9/11  (490)
6,0 10/10  (484)
60 9/11 (472
62 11/11  (444)
6,1 11/11  (468)
47 11/11  (466)
60 9/11  (449)
48 10/10  (470)
72 11/11  (475)
6,0 10/10  (471)
8,1 10/11  (453)
52 9/11  (456)



33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
S1.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

VASINA Zbynék
STAVEK Vladimir
MACEK Roman
VALIS Ladislav
POLASEK Libor
BURIAN Zdengk
SVAB Milan
STASTNY Roman
JURIK Richard
KOMOSNY Martin
PTACKOVA Lucie
MACAK Martin
KOZAK Vladislav
KOCHANICEK Milan
POSOLDA Pavel
ZELEZNY Miloslav
ZAPLETAL Ludek
FIALKA Frantisek
TEPLIK Ladislav
SIMEK Michal
SIMKOVA Jitka
POPELAR Jan
NOVOTNY Jiti
JURIK Jakub
SLAMA Michal
SYKORA Adam
PALKA Michal
FLAMIK Pavel
POLACH Véclav

ESTERKA Stanislav st.

SIMEK Milan
KRISTOVA Alena
SPACEK Jif
REZNAK Pavel
MATOUSEK Jan
LUZA Véclav ml.
DOLINAJEC Pavel
MESICEK Pavel
ZALESAK Jan
VARAK Jan

BILEK Martin
MALY Petr
KORDULA Filip
DLUHOS Jifi
ZAHRADNIK Dusan
RAJCANYI Alexandr
HARCOVA AlZbéta

ZAPLETALOVA Monika

URC Drahomir
SEDLACEK Jaromir
DURAK Dusan
MICHNA Radek
HERUFEK Radim
HLADIK Ji
HORAK Petr
KONECNY Jaroslav
KOLIBA Petr

Domanin
Cejkovice B
Mistiin B
Prusanky B
Kyjov
Cejkovice B
Valtice B
Mistiin B
Domanin
Cejkovice B
Vracov C
Dubilany C
Mistiin C
Litencice
Litencice
Vézany
Litencice
Hodonin
Dubnany C
Prusanky C
Prusanky C
Hodonin
Prusanky C
Domanin
Domanin
Cejkovice B
Prusanky B
Prusanky B
PruSanky C
Prusanky C
Prusanky C
PruSanky B
Kyjov
Valtice B
Kyjov
Mistiin C
Cejkovice B
Mistiin C
Prusanky B
Valtice B
Vracov B
Véazany
Vracov B
Vracov C
Viéazany
Valtice B
Dubnany C
Litencice
Mistiin C
Valtice B
Valtice B
Cejkovice B
Valtice B
Vracov B
Dubnany C
Vracov B
Prusanky C

4214
4213
420,9
420,7
420,6
420,5
420,1
419,8
419,7
419,1
419,0
419,0
418,9
418,8
418,2
418,0
4172
416,5
415,6
414.8
414,7
4144
413,6
412,4
412,0
410,2
410,0
409,3
409,1
408,9
4084
406,4
406,0
398,6
395,6
392,2
387,2
3772
458,1
448.9
446,0
4442
4438
437,0
430,2
429.8
428,0
4275
426,4
424.7
424.0
422,1
420,3
419,
418,1
417,0
415,9

287,7
289,3
285,1
291,3
2884
288,5
288,3
290,4
285,8
297,3
284,7
293,1
295,3
294,7
289,9
286,4
289,3
288,7
291,1
289,6
278,6
282,0
288,0
284,6
285,2
286,4
2852
287,7
281,6
285,7
281,4
2822
286,4
284.9
276,6
277,6
275,7
272,0
308.,9
299.8
304,0
303,9
300,3
293,0
300,8
292.8
290,3
2942
295,8
290,9
308,0
288.4
287,0
291,0
290,7
276,0
295,0

133,7
131,9
135,8
129,4
132,1
132,1
131,8
129,3
133,8
121,8
134,3
125,8
123,6
124,0
128,2
131,6
127,9
127,8
1245
125,2
136,1
132,4
125,6
127,8
126,7
123,7
124.8
121,6
127,35
123,1
127,0
1242
119,6
113,6
119,0
114,6
111,5
105,2
149,2
149,1
142,0
1403
143,4
144.,0
129,5
137,0
137,7
133,3
130,6
133,8
116,0
133,8
133,3
128,3
127,4
141,0
120,8

6,5
7,7
4,1
5,9

6,0
6,5
6,7
6,2
7,4
7,5

7,0
7,1
5,8
6,0
6,1
6,7
8,5
10,0
5,8
73
5,2
6,4
7.9
8,5
7,0
9,3
8,2
9,6
7,5
6,6
7.9
9,8

10,1
8,7
11,8
2,5
42
6,0
3,9
3,5
9,0
7,0
6,0
4,0
5.2
9,2
5,7
5,0
6,9
8,0
7,9
6,6
9,0
8,4

9/10
12/12
8/11
10/10
10/11
12/12
8/10
8/11
10/10
12/12
10/11
10/11
9/11
11/11
10/11
9/11
11/11
8/12
11/11
8/11
9/11
8/12
9/11
10/10
9/10
12/12
10/10
10/10
8/11
9/11
10/11
9/10
10/11
7/10
10/11
10/11
12/12
9/11
2/10
3/10
1/11
3/11
6/11
1/11
7/11
6/10
3/11
6/11
4/11
6/10
1/10
4/12
4/10
6/11
6/11
1/11
6/11

(494)
(466)
(468)
(460)
(469)
(453)
(459)
(465)
(465)
(469)
(456)
(447)
(464)
(458)
(482)
(480)
(456)
(474)
(483)
(457)
(454)
(470)
(462)
(448)
(461)
(468)
(485)
(482)
(448)
(474)
(478)
(473)
(453)
(464)
(474)
(426)
(426)
(412)
(482)
(504)
(446)
(465)
(471)
(437)
(461)
(478)
(437)
(448)
(451)
(499)
(424)
(441)
(449)
(445)
(475)
(417)
(457)



BENADA Viclav
JANECEK Jan
KROUPA Radim
SCHNEIDER Patrik
DRATVA Filip
SLAVIK Pavel
SPACEK Adam
SEDOVA Kléra
BRHEL Pavel

KENO Radim
ZELENY Tomas
KOVAR Jan
ZALESAKOVA Sara
FIALA Petr

PODEST Véaclav
BURIAN Michal
BLAHUSEK Jan
BLAHA Ivan

KRYSA Jan

MATYAS Jif
ZVEDELIKOVA Alena
KOZELA Zdengk
BENES Jan
STERBOVA Miroslava
SKODA Zbynék
KRAVICOVA Katefina
KHOL Petr
POLESOVSKA Lucie
KLVAN Roman
GOLIAS Jan

MARTINAKOVA Denisa

URC Dennis
STERBOVA Lenka
KOCT Stanislav
SMAZINKA Josef
BYCKOVA Marie
MICEK David
SEDOVA Kristyna
STERBA Milan
GURYCA Ivan
MESICEK Pavel ml.
POLACH Jaroslav
FILIPEK Vojtéch
HLADIKOVA Martina
SLAHUNEK Josef
VASINA Kvétoslav
ZELINKA Lukés
NOVAK Antonin
KONECNY Zdené&k
LUZOVA Katefina
DLUHOS Jiti
DANECEK Jifi
KEMPOVA Miroslava

Dubiiany C
Vracov B
Viazany
Dubnany C
Dubnany C
Hodonin
Mistiin C
Dubnany C
Mistiin C
Vracov C
Cejkovice B
Vézany
Prusanky B
Kyjov
Dubnany C
Cejkovice B
Dubnany C
Mistiin C
Valtice B
Mistiin C
Prusanky B
Domanin
Valtice B
Litencice
Valtice B
Litencice
Mistiin C
Vracov C
Kyjov
Vracov B
Vracov C
Mistiin C
Litencice
Vracov B
Litencice
Domanin
Vracov C
Mistiin C
Litencice
Hodonin
Mistiin C
Prusanky C
Domanin
Vracov B
Domanin
Domanin
Cejkovice B
Vracov C
Cejkovice B
Mistiin C
Vracov B
Vracov B
Domanin

415,5
415,0
414,8
411,9
410,6
410,2
408,0
408,0
407,8
407,8
407,0
405,6
404,5
402,5
402,3
401,8
400,4
399,3
399,0
397,2
396,5
396,0
395,5
392,7
392,0
391,7
389,6
389,3
389,0
388,1
387,6
386,0
384,3
3839
383,9
383.,5
382,0
380,5
380,3
379,0
378,7
375,0
371,6
3713
371,2
370,0
3583
355,0
354,5
351,3
351,0
329,0
312,0

291,1
2945
289,1
285,1
282,5
286,9
280,6
287.4
286,6
286,8
281,0
282,9
284,0
289,5
284,7
280,7
278,1
270,5
291,5
280,5
2774
274,0
279,8
280,7
282,0
285,0
275,0
278.4
272,0
2772
274,5
275,0
275,7
269,7
272,0
265,3
272,5
280,5
267,8
269,0
279,0
283,0
265,6
265,6
266,2
264,0
256,7
267,0
248,0
252,1
239,0
250,0
226,0

1244
120,5
125,8
126,8
128,1
123,3
1274
120,6
121,3
121,0
126,0
122,6
120,5
113,0
117,7
121,1
122,4
128,8
107,5
116,6
119,1
122,0
115,7
112,0
110,0
106,7
114,6
110,9
117,0
110,9
113,1
111,0
108,6
114,
111,9
118,2
109,5
100,0
112,5
110,0

99,7

92,0
106,0
105,8
105,0
106,0
101,7

88,0
106,5

99,2
112,0

79,0

86,0

6,4
8,5
7,9
8,8

7,8
8,3
9,9
9,1
8,4
10,0

8,7
11,5
11,0
6,8
9,3
8,0
11,5
9,0
8,2
8,0
9,0
10,4
10,3
10,0
9,3
9,7
9,0
10,7
9,5
6,0
11,3
10,5

8,2
13,7
12,0

8,3
10,0

9,7
14,5
10,6
10,6
11,3
10,0
14,9
16,0
10,0
14,2
11,0
17,0
20,0

5/11
2/11
6/11
6/11
4/11
7/12
3/11
3/11
7/11
7/11
1/12
5/11
6/10
2/11
3/11
4/12
7/11
2/11
2/10
6/11
5/10
1/10
6/10
6/11
3/10
3/11
7/11
6/11
1/11
6/11
7/11
1/11
5/11
6/11
5/11
6/10
7/11
1/11
4/11
1/12
3/11
2/11
5/10
3/11
2/10
1/10
6/12
1/11
1/12
6/11
1/11
1/11
1/10

(441)
(428)
(448)
(474)
(440)
(440)
(434)
(456)
(457)
(475)
(407)
(430)
(465)
(418)
(424)
(430)
(432)
(415)
(421)
(474)
(469)
(396)
(438)
(444)
(422)
(408)
(443)
(469)
(389)
(462)
(427)
(386)
(431)
(425)
(418)
(414)
(429)
(400)
(403)
(379)
(398)
(402)
(428)
(380)
(397)
(370)
(403)
(355)
(367)
(413)
(351)
(329)
(312)



Program pristiho kola:

24. kolo

06.04.14 ne 09:00 TJ Podluzan Prusanky C - TJ Sokol Vézany Novotny
04.04.14 pa 17:30  TJ Sokol Vracov C - TJ Jiskra Kyjov Danécek, Tuzil
06.04.14 ne 09:00 KC Hodonin - KK Sokol Litencice Zdrazil
05.04.14 so 17:00  TJ Sokol Mistiin C - TJ Sokol Mistiin B Niko

06.04.14 ne 09:00 SK Kuzelky Dubnany C - TJ Lokomotiva Valtice B Harcova
06.04.14 ne 09:00 KK Jiskra Cejkovice B - TJ Sokol Vracov B Dolinajec
04.04.14 pa 17:00 SK STAK Domanin - TJ Podluzan Prusdnky B Juiik

Vedouci soutéze: Lukas Hlavinka, Chel¢ického 56, Blansko 678 01, . Lukas-bk@atlas.cz E 737 572 536
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